
9416 
High-Back Cantilever

29.0	

33.0	

43.5	

29.0	

18.5	

16.0	

26.0	

28.0

1.8 YD	

41.0 LB

9411 
Mid-Back Cantilever

29.0	

31.5	

31.0	

29.0	

18.5	

16.0	

26.0	

16.0

1.6 YD	

28.0 LB

9411 
Mid-Back Sled

29.0	

31.5	

31.0	

29.0	

18.5	

16.0	

26.0	

16.0

1.6 YD	

28.0 LB

9416 
High-Back Sled

29.0	

33.0	

44.0	

29.0	

18.5	

16.0	

26.0	

28.0

1.8 YD	

33.0 LB

9417 
Ottoman Sled 

29.0	

26.0	

16.0	

29.0	

26.0	

16.0	

24.0	

N/A

1.0 YD	

21.0 LB

Defined by a sleek silhouette, clean lines, and distinctive 
vertical stitching, Cira delivers a modern aesthetic that 
feels both inviting and intentional across lobbies, cafés, 
collaboration spaces, meeting rooms, and executive offices. 

Designed with a relaxed sit and natural recline, the 
collection supports a wide range of postures, allowing 
users to comfortably sit upright for focused work or lean 
back to socialize and unwind. 

Cira
CIRA IS  A REFINED LOUNGE COLLECTION WHERE ELEGANT DESIGN MEETS THOUGHTFUL ENGINEERING. 

DIMENSIONS

All dimensions are in inches

OVERALL WIDTH

OVERALL DEPTH

OVERALL HEIGHT

SEAT WIDTH

SEAT DEPTH

SEAT HEIGHT

BACK WIDTH

BACK HEIGHT

COM

WEIGHT

Available in mid-back and high-back options with a broad 
range of base styles and personalization choices, Cira 
adapts easily to different applications and design visions. 
Optional comfort upgrades, including an ottoman and 
a cantilevered base with gentle rocking motion, further 
enhance the experience, making Cira as comfortable as it 
is visually sophisticated.
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Lifetime Warranty on all structural and mechanical 
components. Fabric and foam are warranted against 
wear through and deterioration for five years.

Choose from over 1,000 textiles offered by  
C.F. Stinson, Designtex, Maharam, Momentum, and 
9to5 Seating’s Signature, Breeze and Nautilus Cards. 
In the rare case we don’t have what you’re looking for, 
we’ll upholster your chair in any fabric provided to us!

© 2026 9to5 Seating LLC
01.19.2026

Follow us @9to5seating

G26F
Felt Glide - Sled Base

Felt glides can be used on 
VCT, vinyl, laminate and 
hardwood floors

G26F
Felt Glide - Cantilever 
Base

Felt glides can be used on 
VCT, vinyl, laminate and 
hardwood floors

G26T
Teflon Glide - Sled Base

Teflon glides can be used on 
carpet, VCT, vinyl, laminate, 
ceramic tile and concrete

G26T
Teflon Glide - Cantilever 
Base

Teflon glides can be used on 
carpet, VCT, vinyl, laminate, 
ceramic tile and concrete

GLIDE OPTIONS  

SLDB
Sled - Black

FRAME COLORS

SLDMS 
Sled - Metallic 
Silver

TSKMS 
Cantilever - 
Metallic Silver

TSKB 
Cantilever - Black
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