

CIRA IS A REFINED LOUNGE COLLECTION WHERE ELEGANT DESIGN MEETS THOUGHTFUL ENGINEERING.



Defined by a sleek silhouette, clean lines, and distinctive vertical stitching, Cira delivers a modern aesthetic that feels both inviting and intentional across lobbies, cafés, collaboration spaces, meeting rooms, and executive offices.

Designed with a relaxed sit and natural recline, the collection supports a wide range of postures, allowing users to comfortably sit upright for focused work or lean back to socialize and unwind.

Available in mid-back and high-back options with a broad range of base styles and personalization choices, Cira adapts easily to different applications and design visions. Optional comfort upgrades, including an ottoman and a cantilevered base with gentle rocking motion, further enhance the experience, making Cira as comfortable as it is visually sophisticated.

DIMENSIONS



All dimensions are in inches

9416 High-Back Cantilever



9416 High-Back Sled



9411 Mid-Back Cantilever



9411 Mid-Back Sled



9417 Ottoman Sled

	9416 High-Back Cantilever	9416 High-Back Sled	9411 Mid-Back Cantilever	9411 Mid-Back Sled	9417 Ottoman Sled
OVERALL WIDTH	29.0	29.0	29.0	29.0	29.0
OVERALL DEPTH	33.0	33.0	31.5	31.5	26.0
OVERALL HEIGHT	43.5	44.0	31.0	31.0	16.0
SEAT WIDTH	29.0	29.0	29.0	29.0	29.0
SEAT DEPTH	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	26.0
SEAT HEIGHT	16.0	16.0	16.0	16.0	16.0
BACK WIDTH	26.0	26.0	26.0	26.0	24.0
BACK HEIGHT	28.0	28.0	16.0	16.0	N/A
COM	1.8 YD	1.8 YD	1.6 YD	1.6 YD	1.0 YD
WEIGHT	41.0 LB	33.0 LB	28.0 LB	28.0 LB	21.0 LB

FRAME COLORS



SLDB
Sled - Black



SLDMS
Sled - Metallic
Silver



TSKB
Cantilever - Black



TSKMS
Cantilever -
Metallic Silver

GLIDE OPTIONS



G26F
Felt Glide - Sled Base



G26T
Teflon Glide - Sled Base

Felt glides can be used on
VCT, vinyl, laminate and
hardwood floors



G26F
Felt Glide - Cantilever
Base

Teflon glides can be used on
carpet, VCT, vinyl, laminate,
ceramic tile and concrete



G26T
Teflon Glide - Cantilever
Base

Felt glides can be used on
VCT, vinyl, laminate and
hardwood floors

Teflon glides can be used on
carpet, VCT, vinyl, laminate,
ceramic tile and concrete

Choose from over 1,000 textiles offered by
C.F. Stinson, DesignTex, Maharam, Momentum, and
9to5 Seating's Signature, Breeze and Nautilus Cards.
In the rare case we don't have what you're looking for,
we'll upholster your chair in any fabric provided to us!



Lifetime Warranty on all structural and mechanical
components. Fabric and foam are warranted against
wear through and deterioration for five years.



Webpage



3D Models



Photo Collection



9to5seating.com
3211 Jack Northrop Ave.
Hawthorne, CA 90250
P: 888.925.SEAT
F: 866.925.SEAT
E: sales@9to5seating.com

Follow us @9to5seating



© 2026 9to5 Seating LLC
01.19.2026